
From: London, Sarah [Sarah.London@vermont.gov] 
Sent: Friday, March 11, 2016 11:00 PM 
To: Springer, Darren; Allen, Susan; Coriell, Scott; Pepper, James 
Subject: Fwd: Letter to Senator Cummings 
Attachments: RH_Letter to Cummings with attachment_Campaign for VT_3_11_16.pdf; ATT00001.htm 
 
Follow Up Flag: Flag for follow up 
Flag Status: Completed 
 

 
Just in case you have not already seen.  There are additional actions taken by AOE I can tell you about in 
person.   
 
Sent from my iPad 
 
Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Glennon, Greg" <Greg.Glennon@vermont.gov> 
Date: March 11, 2016 at 4:39:37 PM EST 
To: "London, Sarah" <Sarah.London@vermont.gov> 
Subject: Fwd: Letter to Senator Cummings 

Sarah, FYI.  
 
Greg 
 

From: "Holcombe, Rebecca" <Rebecca.Holcombe@vermont.gov> 
Date: March 11, 2016 at 4:21:04 PM EST 
To: "'acummings@leg.state.vt.us'" <acummings@leg.state.vt.us> 
Cc: 'David Sharpe' <DSharpe@leg.state.vt.us>, 'Jeanette White' 
<JWhite@leg.state.vt.us>, "'dsweaney@leg.state.vt.us'" 
<dsweaney@leg.state.vt.us>, "'sjohn@windhamcentral.org'" 
<sjohn@windhamcentral.org>, "Morse, Stephan A" 
<Stephan.A.Morse@vermont.gov>, "Condos, Jim" 
<Jim.Condos@sec.state.vt.us>, Martha Allen <mallen@vtnea.org>, Joel 
Cook <jcook@vtnea.org>, "'info@campaignforvermont.org'" 
<info@campaignforvermont.org>, "Johnson, Justin" 
<Justin.Johnson@vermont.gov> 
Subject: Letter to Senator Cummings 

Good Afternoon,  

  

Please see the attached letter.  

  

Best,  
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Rebecca 

  
  

Rebecca Holcombe, Secretary of Education 

Vermont Agency of Education 

219 North Main Street, Suite 402 

Barre, VT  05641 

(802) 479-1060 
Rebecca.Holcombe@state.vt.us 
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